Brad Nailer SK300/55-215C 12100729
THE POWER OF FASTENING
More details:
Fastener type
BeA Countersunk nails SK 300
 · Diameter: 1,2 mm
 · Length: 15 - 55 mm
Product strengths
 · Practical belt hook
 · Switchable from single to contact release
 · Tool-free depth control
Scope of operation
Carpentry, Dry and interior extension, Joinery, Measurement and assembly
construction, Roofing and facade, Timber construction, Window and door
construction
Scope of delivery
Sparepart list, User manual
Technical data
EAN 4045758130322
Type of fastener BeA Countersunk nails SK 300
Fastener diameter min 1,2 mm
Fastener diameter max 1,2 mm
Fastener length min 15 mm
Fastener length max 55 mm
Tool magazin slope 0 °
Weight 1,2 kg
Driving system Compressed air
Activation method Contact activation
Operating pressure min 5 bar
Operating pressure max 8 bar
Air consumption per drive operation 0,85 l (7 bar)
Depth adjustment Yes
Tool length 244 mm
Tool height 255 mm
Declaration of conformity CE, EAC, UKCA
Noise characteristic L pA, 1s according to EN 12549 89,7 dB(A)
Noise characteristic L WA. 1s, d according to EN 12549 96 dB(A)
Noise characteristic K pA and K WA according to EN 12549 2,5 dB(A)
Weight incl. packaging 2,47 kg
 2Page 1 ofSubject to modificationsCreated on 13.12.2022
BeA GmbH   •   Bogenstraße 43-45, 22926 Ahrensburg   •   Tel. +49 (0) 4102 78 - 444   •   info@bea-group.com
Brad Nailer SK300/55-215C 12100729
BeA Countersunk nails SK 300
 · Diameter: 1,2 mm
 · Length: 15 - 50 mm
Related fastener
1,2 mm x 19 mm Steel, galvanized10300268 Smooth shank
Diameter x Length Nail shankItem No. Material
1,2 mm x 30 mm Stainless Steel, (AISI 316, EN grade 1.4401, A4)10300337 Smooth shank
1,2 mm x 35 mm Stainless Steel, (AISI 316, EN grade 1.4401, A4)10300338 Smooth shank
1,2 mm x 15 mm Steel, galvanized10300643 Smooth shank
1,2 mm x 20 mm Steel, galvanized10300644 Smooth shank
1,2 mm x 25 mm Steel, galvanized10300645 Smooth shank
1,2 mm x 30 mm Steel, galvanized10300646 Smooth shank
1,2 mm x 35 mm Steel, galvanized10300648 Smooth shank
1,2 mm x 38 mm Steel, galvanized10300649 Smooth shank
1,2 mm x 40 mm Steel, galvanized10300650 Smooth shank
1,2 mm x 45 mm Steel, galvanized10300651 Smooth shank
1,2 mm x 50 mm Steel, galvanized10300652 Smooth shank
1,2 mm x 16 mm Steel, galvanized10300670 Smooth shank
1,2 mm x 32 mm Steel, galvanized10300717 Smooth shank
Other variations and sizes on request
 2Page 2 ofSubject to modificationsCreated on 13.12.2022
BeA GmbH   •   Bogenstraße 43-45, 22926 Ahrensburg   •   Tel. +49 (0) 4102 78 - 444   •   info@bea-group.com